RG
1215657342

21233124

3 1325996

4 0239885

5 1179187

6 30564255

7 31481469

8 1458973

9 30096898

10 32587520

11 1438625
12 30429579

131216092

14 0967348501

15 886424

16 969633

17 839080

18 31143954

19 0917247671

20 1510551

NOME

DEISE SANTOS DO
NASCIMENTO

DANIELA PEREIRA
DE OLIVEIRA
PEREIRA

MARCIO SILVA

KARL RONEY
TORRES COSTA

WESLEY SOUSA
MAIA

ELISSON SOUZA DE
SAO JOSE

SOLANGE DOS
SANTOS

EDINHA MARIA DE
JESUS

ADRIANA LIMA DA
SILVA

LUCIANA DE LIMA
ARCANJO

VERONICA VIEIRA

EDILMA MESSIAS
PORTO

CHARLENE ELLY
ROSARIO CORREIA

MARIA JULIANA REIS
FERREIRA

ALMIR BARBOSA
DOS SANTOS

SHIRLENY SA DE
SOUZA SOUZA

ISOLINA BOTO
CORREA

ADRIANA LOHANNA
DOS SANTOS

DAVI CARVALHO
PORTO

ELIANE

NOTA

100

100

100

100

99

99

99

99

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

97

96

95

STATUS

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1332655

524248

1187209

1323278

30722640

1049682

1404807

30094410

1526605

34470530

791855

30520037

753179

1182463

1125955

31901611

17396652

1198562

VASCONCELOS
OLIVEIRA

JULIA KATIENE
PEREIRA SANTOS

GILVANETE
CAVALCANTE
ALMEIDA

KELBER RODRIGUES
DE SOUZA

ANA PAULA ROCHA
BARRETO

MELANIA LIMA
SANTOS

ANDREA SILVA DE
LIMA

DEBORA
NASCIMENTO COSTA

PAULO ALEXANDRE
SANTOS

ADRIANA ROCHA
COSTA

IOLANDA FIGUEIRA
AMARO

MARIA IRENE DOS
SANTOS ANDRE

CARLA VANESSA
SANTOS ANDRADE

GINALDO SILVA

MARINALVA DO
NASCIMENTO JESUS
NASCIMENTO

ROSA HELENA
VASCONCELLOS
SERRA FARIAS

ARIOSVALDO LEAL
DE JESUS

RANIELLI SANTOS
DE AZEVEDO

SABINA REGINA
CONCEICAO SANTOS

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

93

90

90

86

85

85

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO



39

40

41

42

45

46
47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

66011442

33719381

30525772

30911273

30591600

20451466

31855458

32486820
21766916

716529734

30821347

30915929

31456294

1444227

31553982

31997457

34101640

CRISTIANE BATISTA
LEITE

ALINE RAMOS
BARBOSA

MARIA CONCEICAO
LIMA SANTOS

CRISTIANE MENEZES
DE ARAUJO
MENEZES

HELLEN CRISTINA
LIMA DO
NASCIMENTO
CRISTINA

LUCIANA SANTOS
OLIVEIRA

RONNEY MARCOS
SANTOS

CAMILA MOTA

JISELDA MEIRIELLY
DE FRANCA

RODRIGO SOUZA
DOS SANTOS

IRLA SUELLEN
COSTA ROCHA

KATE CONSTANTINO
PINHEIRO DE
ANDRADE OLIVEIRA

GLICIA KELLINE
SANTOS ANDRADE

ANA PAULA
BARBOSA ANDRADE

FERNANDA
RODRIGUES

CAIO CESAR COSTA
SANTOS

ELINE MARQUES
DOS SANTOS

85

83

82

80

80

80

80

78

78

78

75

73

70

70

68

65

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO

CLASSIFICADO



56 1254861033 ALECRISSON DA 65  CLASSIFICADO

SILVA
57 1108151 MARLEIDE DOS

SANTOS CUNHA 65 CLASSIFICADO

| NDEFERI DOS

RG NOME STATUS
1320704 ERIKA MAYRA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS INDEFERIDO
MOTIVO: faltou a entrevista.
1115680 HEDJANE CUNHA MENEZES INDEFERIDO
MOTIVO: Faltou a entrevista.
352599273 ADAN PHELIPE CUNHA INDEFERIDO

MOTIVO: faltou a entrevista.



